RANK PLATE Boys 6 (13 riders)

0N U WN

©

406
268
369
663
880
723
253
861
907
217
408
561
373

Ondfej PRUCHA
Barbora MAAROVA
Teodor ADAMEC
Matya$ HALUZA
Vit REKL

Vojtéch KOKOSEK
Lukas RAMPOUCH
Karel TROJEK
Luka$ POLEDNA
Mikula$ LINHART
Miroslav DREISEITL
Nikolas CAHA
Luka$ VANCO

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
7th,57.449  1st 48.844  1st, 49.068 9.00
1st,49.802  2nd, 49.805 2nd, 50.367 5.00
2nd, 51578  3rd, 50.384  3rd, 50.502 8.00
5th, 55.596  4th, 54.043  1st, 49.384 10.00
2nd, 50.593  1st, 50.250  5th, 51.366 8.00
4th, 54.323  3rd, 52.376  3rd, 52.463 10.00
3rd, 52.672  4th,51.469  2nd, 51.130 9.00
1st,49.498  2nd, 51.021  4th, 50.809 7.00
3rd, 51.181  5th, 52.525  4th, 53.267 12.00
4th, 54.982  5th, 55.365  6th, 55.466 15.00
6th, 55.702  6th, 55.640  5th, 55.417 17.00
5th, 56.668  6th, 56.459  6th, 57.180 17.00
6th, 57.354  Tth, 55.958  T7th, 57.104 20.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 7 (16 riders)

0N U WN

©

399
212
429

18
780
336

89
466
330
813
324
314
757
467
100
266

Daniel FRYDRYCH
Cefiek VALES
Tomas LOHSE
Stella TAMME
Vojtéch PODHORA
Tereza KUBALOVA
Benjamin FOJTIK
Alex ANCINEC
Daniel TESAR
Oliver KREJCI
Jakub MARKVART
Matyas KRCMAR
Jakub JIRA

Séra JECHOVA
Krystof SIMSA
Maxmilian LINHART

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st, 44113 1st, 44.636  1st 43.732 3.00
1st,45.267  1st, 46.039  3rd, 47.322 5.00
2nd, 46.395 2nd, 46.843  2nd, 46.549 6.00
3rd, 47.405  5th,48.570  2nd, 46.470 10.00
4th, 47.677  6th, 48.866  1st, 45.981 11.00
2nd,46.015  3rd,47.267  5th, 47.445 10.00
5th, 48.830  4th, 47.623  4th, 48.908 13.00
3rd, 47.221  2nd, 47.032  4th, 47.421 9.00
6th, 50.017  5th, 50.159  3rd, 48.297 14.00
5th, 50.096  3rd, 48.186  7th, 51.081 15.00
6th, 50.387  4th, 49.183  6th, 49.994 16.00
4th, 49.611  8th,54.263  5th, 50.351 17.00
7th,50.922  T7th,49.938  6th, 50.634 20.00
7th,52.260  6th, 51.617  8th, 51.576 21.00
8th, 53.084  T7th, 52.449  Tth, 50.935 22.00
8th, 53.696  8th, 54.716  8th, 57.419 24.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 8 (19 riders)

~No o~ wWwN >

133
881

84
281
229

19
543
265
315
274
179
908

58
461
417
513
217
331
344

Luka$ MARECEK
Daren DVORAK
Jakub DLOUHY
Alan PETIOKY
Richard SVOBODA
Tobias SVATEK
Tomas VICHA
Dominik RALIS
Robin ORLICKY
Franti$ek SEIDL
Vilém PISKOR
Adéla POLEDNOVA
Luka$ STRANSKY
Tobia$ CAHA

David LAPKA
Marek ZVACEK
Adéla KOVARIKOVA
Jachym PISKOR
Matous$ FIALA

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DIsQ

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

1st,41.401  2nd, 42457  1st, 42.781 4.00 1st, 41.901
3rd, 42276 1st, 42.082  1st, 41.396 5.00 2nd, 42.092
4th, 42.798  1st,43.088  1st, 42.546 6.00 2nd, 42.279
1st,43.640  3rd,42.952  2nd, 43.489 6.00 4th, 43.941
1st,43.179  2nd, 42.901  2nd, 43.169 5.00 3rd, 43.312
2nd, 47272 4th, 47.821  4th, 45.808 10.00 4th, 44.881
3rd, 44.571  3rd,43.420  3rd, 43.310 9.00 3rd, 43.434
2nd, 41.856  1st, 42455  2nd, 43.701 5# 1st, 41.850
2nd, 43.318  4th,45.789  3rd, 44.603 9.00 5th, 46.022
5th,47.179  2nd, 44.622  4th, 47.031 11.00 5th, 44.712
4th, 47.670  3rd,45.207  5th, 47.843 12.00 6th, 45.440
4th, 46.706  4th, 46.300  5th, 47.520 13.00 6th, 47.148
7th,49.709  5th, 46.409  3rd, 46.031 15.00 7th, 48.753
5th, 48.605  7th,48.630  5th, 48.069 17.00 7th, 47.621
3rd, 47.311  5th,48.345  6th, 48.922 14.00 8th, 49.564
6th, 49.683  6th, 1:05.365 4th, 47.778 16.00 8th, 48.822
5th, 45443  6th, 48.811  6th, 47.657 17.00

6th, 46.225  6th, 46.984  6th, 48.542 18.00

6th, 49.441  5th, 58.942  Tth, 58.863 18.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 9 (11 riders)

= 2 W NOOD WN

)

RANK PLATE

0N O wWN =

514
628
333

88
781
710
154

82

4
990
256

101
129

33
989
170
178
230
555
174
107
119
790
236
113
410
339
991

Ondfej LUX
Jan STRYCEK
Matyas VANCO
Stepanka FREMLOVA
Tomas OTEVREL
Veronika ZACKOVA
Adam SEDLACEK
Radim BOCEK

Matgj SOKOL

Vojtéch REKL

Tobias TRUNDA

Boys 10 (17 riders)
Tobias BLEIER
Vojtéch BECKA
Simon SVATEK
Vaclav NAJSER
Jan VOTOCEK
Andrea HAJKOVA
Sebastian SACHA
Aneta SAMAROVA
Martin SPURNY
Daniel KRiZ

Adam KOVARIK
Stépan VLK

Pavel TRUBAC
Tomas UTINEK
Dominik DATKO
Matya$ KUBALA
Viktor WEBER

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st,40.671  1st,40.701  1st, 40.762 3.00
2nd, 41492 2nd, 41.381  2nd, 41.650 6.00
3rd, 42480  3rd,42.793  3rd, 41.968 9.00
4th, 42501  1st, 42219  2nd, 41.823 7.00
1st,41.603  4th,42.992  1st, 41.058 6.00
2nd, 43.324  4th,43.149  3rd, 43.143 9.00
5th,43.917  3rd, 42972  4th, 44.295 12.00
6th, 44.050  2nd, 42.448  4th, 42.603 12.00
3rd, 45.102  5th,45.349  5th, 46.085 13.00
4th, 45486  5th, 46.486  5th, 46.680 14.00
5th,47.147  6th,47.215  6th, 48.145 17.00
1st,40.311  1st, 39.722  1st, 40.585 3.00 1st, 40.337
1st,40.662  1st,40.996  2nd, 40.307 4.00 2nd, 40.994
2nd, 41542 4th, 42513  4th, 42.347 10.00 2nd, 40.826
2nd, 40.867  1st, 39.868  1st, 39.151 4.00 1st, 39.544
2nd, 41.679  2nd, 40.907  1st, 41.262 5.00 3rd, 41.404
3rd, 42.599  2nd, 41.769  4th, 42.400 9.00 4th, 41.678
3rd, 41.732  4th, 41.711  2nd, 41.774 9.00 3rd, 41.490
6th, 43.557  5th, 42.997  4th, 42.435 15.00 4th, 41.758
4th, 42120  2nd, 41.205  3rd, 41.819 9.00 5th, 42.702
5th,43.390  5th, 43218  3rd, 42.372 13.00 5th, 41.680
3rd, 42.541  3rd,42.672  5th, 43.321 11.00 6th, 43.150
4th, 42916 3rd,41.482  5th, 42.768 12.00 6th, 41.933
1st,40.871  3rd,41.547  3rd, 41.991 7.00 7th, 42.823
5th, 42.691  4th,42.692  2nd, 41.795 11.00 7th, 43.604
4th, 43192 5th, 44.891  6th, 45.204 15.00 8th, 45.971
5th,44.464  6th, 45.840  5th, 44.878 16.00 8th, 45.351
6th, 45.131  6th, 43.985  6th, 44.376 18.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Cruiser Master 30+ (17 ride

0N U WN

©

83
361
216
455

79
729
130
181
280
515
626
275
777
727
143
409
370

Robert BOCEK
Pavel CAHA

Radek KOSAREK
Martin ZERAVA
Radomir HUF

Ondrej SVOBODA
Libor AMPAPA (CrTop)
Martin BARABAS
Radek MILNICEK
Karel DVORAK
Miroslav GURAS
Stanislav AXMANN
Juraj VANCO

Tomas KADLEC

Jifi SMEKAL (CrTop)
Petr DREISEITL
Michal NOVOTNY

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st, 35147  1st, 36.217  1st, 34.933 3.00 1st, 34.078
1st, 35469  1st, 34.986  1st, 35.000 3.00 1st, 34.787
1st,37.214  1st,35.871  3rd, 35.784 5.00 2nd, 36.471
2nd, 36.344  3rd, 36.002  2nd, 35.697 7.00 3rd, 35.455
3rd, 36.664  2nd, 36.747  4th, 36.961 9.00 2nd, 35.331
3rd, 36.969  6th, 46.415  2nd, 35.980 11.00 4th, 37.460
4th, 38.086  4th, 38.260  3rd, 36.876 11.00 3rd, 36.968
2nd, 35.898 2nd, 35.735  1st, 36.187 5.00 4th, 35.725
2nd, 38226 2nd, 39.312  2nd, 38.127 6.00 5th, 37.501
4th, 37.826  3rd, 37.861  5th, 38.575 12.00 5th, 36.483
4th, 38.641  5th, 38.650  3rd, 38.567 12.00 6th, 38.482
5th, 39.507  4th, 38.255  4th, 38.400 13.00 6th, 38.973
3rd, 38.566  3rd, 39.912  6th, 39.289 12.00 7th, 39.202
6th, 39.797  5th, 46.154  4th, 39.117 15.00 7th, 39.109
5th, 40.096  5th, 40.709  5th, 39.079 15.00 8th, 40.622
5th,40.713  4th,41.224  6th, 40.317 15.00 8th, 40.539
6th,41.534  6th, 40.562  5th, 40.411 17.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 11 (22 riders)

0N U WN

©

999

42
272
158
902
220

10

38
270
255

99
767
300
913
118
505
162
112

94
842
919
122

Albert VLCEK
Marek RIHA
Jaromir HONZAK
Jan KAPLER
Matsj PROCHAZKA
Krystof KADLEC
Vaclav SUCHY
Simon FRANTA
Vit NOVOTNY
Denis ZERAVA
Jakub SKUTINA
Jifi SUCHANEK
Jifi HALASEK
Jan KOZUSNIK
Jan HERRMAN
Lukas PASTOREK
Pavel DANEK
Matéj ZVACEK
Dominik FLAISIG
Matsj MAAR

Leo RAZZOUK
Vojtéch SICHOR

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

1st,38.530  1st, 38.153  1st, 38.419 3.00 1st, 38.260

2nd, 39.265 2nd, 38.826  1st, 38.363 5.00 1st, 38.727

1st,39.848  4th,41.540  1st, 39.525 6.00 3rd, 40.513

3rd, 39.761  4th, 40.598  4th, 41.505 11.00 2nd, 39.362

2nd, 41104  5th,42.088  4th, 41.346 11.00 4th, 40.913

3rd, 40.673  2nd, 40.102  2nd, 40.063 7.00 4th, 40.648

1st,39.204  3rd, 39.552  3rd, 40.214 7.00 2nd, 39.252

2nd, 39.666  1st, 39.622  2nd, 39.090 5.00 3rd, 40.297

4th, 40.092  5th,41.718  4th, 40.896 13.00 5th, 40.923

5th, 40.197  4th, 39.952  5th, 41.448 14.00 5th, 41.041

4th, 42.399  3rd,40.388  6th, 41.542 13.00 6th, 41.052

6th, 43.461  6th, 41.611  6th, 42.252 18.00 6th, 42.265

4th, 41.874  3rd,41.075  3rd, 40.482 10.00 7th, 50.130

7th,43.574  2nd, 40.735  3rd, 40.712 12.00 7th, 42.626

5th, 42491  1st,39.992  2nd, 39.356 8.00 8th, 42.994

3rd, 42.041  5th,41.144  5th, 41.835 13.00 8th, 1:28.541

5th,41.947  6th, 43.308  T7th, 44.279 18.00

7th,43.926  Tth,44.642  5th, 43.633 19.00

6th, 42.340  6th, 42.920  T7th, 43.237 19.00

7th,45.975  Tth,44.669  6th, 44.527 20.00

6th, 43.140  7th,44.393  8th, 45.119 21.00

CR:10 DNS DNS #

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 12 (20 riders)

0N U WN

©

1"
297
41
233
257
231

9N
713

95
477
165
131
413

61
151
247
127
195
689
770

Viktor CHUDOBA
Jakub TOPINKA

Vit GRUNTORAD

Vit STLOUKAL

David ADAMEK
Stépan BACHORIK
Antonin HADRAVA
Stépan JURCA

Adam VARVAZOVSKY
David BALAK

David MATEJIK
Matya$ KUKLA

Marek NOVACEK
Jakub SOKOL

Tomas VRTILEK

Matéj PSOTA

Luka$ LATKA

Kristyna HAVLICKOVA
Viktorie ADAMCOVA
Dominik NAVRATIL

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

1st, 36.698  1st, 36.553  1st, 36.709 3.00 1st, 36.518

2nd, 37.854  1st, 37.027  2nd, 37.378 5.00 1st, 37.123

1st,37.287  1st, 37.342  1st, 36.973 3.00 2nd, 37.506

3rd, 38.180  2nd, 39.325  1st, 39.142 6.00 2nd, 37.575

5th,49.890  7th,40.742  4th, 41.331 16.00 4th, 38.607

1st,40.459  3rd, 39.348  6th, 41.100 10.00 4th, 40.183
6th, 1:11.945 2nd, 37.958  3rd, 37.956 11.00 3rd, 38.041

7th,41.465  6th,41.990  2nd, 40.893 15.00 3rd, 40.118

4th, 39.552  4th, 39.923  3rd, 39.320 11.00 5th, 39.023

3rd, 39.907  6th,40.259  3rd, 41.144 12.00 5th, 41.096

2nd, 41293  3rd, 38.875 2nd, 38.753 7.00 6th, 39.574

4th,40.212  4th, 39.481  4th, 40.235 12.00 6th, 41.417

5th, 40429  3rd, 40.250  5th, 40.518 13.00 7th, 41.311

5th,41.382  5th,41.237  5th, 41.834 15.00 7th, 42.891

2nd, 38.647 2nd, 38.692  4th, 38.932 8.00 8th, 47.229

3rd, 42.539  4th, 40.674  Tth, 41.459 14.00 8th, 41.915

6th, 40.485  5th, 39.553  5th, 40.378 16.00

4th, 42.840  T7th, 42494  6th, 42.126 17.00

6th, 42.353  5th, 42.903  T7th, 43.591 18.00

CR:9 DNS DNS #

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 13/14 (16 riders)

0N U WN

©

273
125
21

65
114
545
554

17
209

20
910
707

72
128
993
688

Jan SEIDL
Jakub KLEMENT

Pavel VYROUBAL
Martin HUF

Kristyna UTINKOVA
Antonin VYROUBAL
Luka$ KADLEC

Vilém SOKOL

Adam QUARDA

Martin RIHA

Matgj BUKVA

Eliska PROCHAZKOVA
Sebastian PARIZEK
Daniel Jilji ZALMAN
Natalie BOBACIKOVA
Michal POKORNY

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
3rd, 36.131  3rd, 37.007  1st, 35.298 7.00
5th, 36.456  2nd, 36.201  4th, 36.751 11.00
4th, 36.396  5th, 39.209  3rd, 36.461 12.00
5th,41.384  3rd, 37.475  5th, 37.182 13.00
2nd, 39.134  4th, 37.659  6th, 37.894 12.00
1st,36.783  1st,35.999  2nd, 35.696 4.00
1st,34.751  1st, 34417  1st, 34.319 3.00
2nd, 35.477  2nd, 36.385  2nd, 35.249 6.00
7th,48.511  4th,37.878  3rd, 35.763 14.00
3rd, 40.315  6th, 38.040  6th, 37.674 15.00
6th, 37.356  7th,41.043  4th, 37.111 17.00
4th, 40.815  6th, 39.493  Tth, 39.201 17.00
8th, 54.629  5th, 38.009  5th, 37.170 18.00
6th,41.838  8th,41.478  T7th, 40.735 21.00
7th,39.515  T7th,39.896  8th, 39.232 22.00
8th,41.351  8th,41.875  8th, 42.438 24.00

FULL RESULTS
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RANK PLATE Boys 15/16 (17 riders)

1 81
2 24
3 922
4 223
5 196
6 213
7 64
8 666
9 286
10 289
1 329
12 90
13 30
14 148
15 45
16 564
17 998
RANK PLATE
1 56
2 54
3 909
4 562
5 302
6 237
7 636
- 613

Ota BARTUNEK
Matyas MENTLIK
Adam BABEK
Radek VLCEK
Marek NEUZIL
Eliska BARTUNKOVA
Ondej MATEJIK
Luka$ KUNCAR
Patrik NOVAK
Martin MALKUS
Matous POKORNY
Luka$ VESECKY
Jakub VESECKY
Jifi ZVOLSKY
Matsj SOUPAL
Mat&j KOZUBIK
Karel HANA

Men 17+ (8 riders)
Stépan HLADIK
Tomas VESECKY
Marek KUDR
Stanislav AXMANN
David SKARA
Pavel MACHANEC
David KOSAREK
Jan KOSAREK

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

2nd, 33510  1st, 33205  1st, 32.498 4.00 1st, 32.560

2nd, 33.825 2nd, 33.573  2nd, 33.845 6.00 1st, 32.805

1st,33.415  1st, 34.113  2nd, 33.561 4.00 3rd, 33.885

1st, 34196  1st, 33498  1st, 33.405 3.00 2nd, 33.661

2nd, 34311 3rd, 34.079  3rd, 34.355 8.00 3rd, 33.479

4th, 35181  3rd, 34.799  5th, 35.026 12.00 4th, 34.051

3rd, 35.140  5th, 34.936  4th, 34.854 12.00 4th, 33.938

1st,33.790  2nd, 33.874  1st, 33.765 4.00 2nd, 33.193

3rd, 34.574  3rd,34.153  2nd, 33.709 8.00 5th, 34.035

6th, 36.191  4th, 35.014  3rd, 34.704 13.00 5th, 34.896

4th, 35.789  4th, 35.755  3rd, 35.180 11.00 6th, 41.097

4th, 35.799  4th, 34.810  5th, 35.582 13.00 6th, 35.348

3rd, 35.621  5th, 36.006  4th, 37.371 12.00 7th, 35.745

6th, 36.623  5th, 36.444  6th, 1:02.440 17.00 7th, 59.000

5th, 35.987  2nd, 34.667  4th, 35.528 11.00 DNF:8

5th, 38.360  6th, 38.738  5th, 42.027 16.00 8th, 37.620

5th, 35.716  6th, 36.111  6th, 35.977 17.00

2nd, 34441 2nd, 33.861 2nd, 33.753 6.00

1st,34.224  1st, 33.683  1st, 33.324 3.00

5th, 43.865  3rd, 34.775  3rd, 34.822 11.00

3rd, 38.238  4th, 35222  4th, 35.332 11.00

6th, 45.855  5th, 36.265  5th, 36.914 16.00

4th, 40132 6th, 38.121  6th, 37.295 16.00

7th,47.168  7th, 38.839  T7th, 39.073 21.00

DNF:8 CR:10 DNS ##

FULL RESULTS
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317
788

85

m
232
258
943
452
144
996

RANK PLATE Elite Men (10 riders)

Dominik TOPINKA
Mat&j BOHUSLAVEK
Tomas HALUZA

Lukas MENTLIK (JM)
Matgj LINHART (JM)
Patrik HORAK (JM)
Adam HLADIK (JM)
David PAGAC (JM)
Adam PECHAC (JM)
Josef KUDLACEK (JM)

Final |

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

DNF

BMX Event

2. zdvod STRABAG Ceského poharu BMX

by Lyndon.D

4/14/2019 10:06:17 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 TOTAL | OFF 112 me | 132 ] TT1 [ T2
1st, 31.343  1st, 30.882  1st, 31.116 3.00
3rd, 32.241  2nd, 31.377  1st, 31.481 6.00
1st, 32.511  1st, 32170  2nd, 31.223 4,00
3rd, 33.364  3rd, 32192  3rd, 33.906 9.00
4th, 33.446  4th, 32.914  4th, 34.254 12.00
4th, 32.954  3rd, 32.569  5th, 34.398 12.00
2nd, 31.831  4th,33.210  3rd, 31.945 9.00
2nd, 33176 2nd, 32407  2nd, 31.793 6.00
5th, 34.847  5th, 34.365  4th, 33.563 14.00
5th, 33.426  5th, 33.634  5th, 46.045 15.00

FULL RESULTS
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